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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Programmanr. 11 Dames, 400m wisselslag Senior Open
29-11-2024 - 17:00 Resultaten Finale
Punten: FINA 2023

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA

Finale A
1. Sarah Dumont Fédération Francophone Belge de Natation 4:46.20 +0,72 806

50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:41.12 37.48 250m: 3:00.23 42.38 350m: 4:14.38 32.84
100m: 1:03.64 33.60 200m: 2:17.85 36.73 300m: 3:41.54 41.31 400m: 4:46.20 31.82

2. Eszter Szabo Feltothy Vasas SC 4:46.89 +0,78 800
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:40.87 35.45 250m: 2:58.57 42.08 350m: 4:15.21 33.63

100m: 1:05.42 34.55 200m: 2:16.49 35.62 300m: 3:41.58 43.01 400m: 4:46.89 31.68

3. Amalie Smith Aquatics GB 4:48.09 +0,70 790
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:45.39 39.27 250m: 3:02.68 39.74 350m: 4:17.53 33.20

100m: 1:06.12 35.40 200m: 2:22.94 37.55 300m: 3:44.33 41.65 400m: 4:48.09 30.56

4. Matilda Potter Aquatics GB 4:48.31 +0,69 788
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:44.69 38.47 250m: 3:03.08 41.27 350m: 4:17.37 33.08

100m: 1:06.22 35.59 200m: 2:21.81 37.12 300m: 3:44.29 41.21 400m: 4:48.31 30.94

5. Beatrice Varley Plymouth Leander SC 1279887 4:49.11 +0,75 782
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:42.68 36.43 250m: 3:00.64 41.49 350m: 4:16.43 33.35

100m: 1:06.25 35.58 200m: 2:19.15 36.47 300m: 3:43.08 42.44 400m: 4:49.11 32.68

6. Leni von Bonin Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 4:51.95 +0,76 759
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:45.39 38.85 250m: 3:04.98 41.35 350m: 4:19.97 33.37

100m: 1:06.54 34.94 200m: 2:23.63 38.24 300m: 3:46.60 41.62 400m: 4:51.95 31.98

7. Sholah Robinson City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1488338 4:53.06 +0,73 750
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:43.27 38.30 250m: 3:03.59 42.52 350m: 4:19.89 33.80

100m: 1:04.97 34.94 200m: 2:21.07 37.80 300m: 3:46.09 42.50 400m: 4:53.06 33.17

8. Laura Sophie Kohlmann Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 4:57.86 +0,75 715
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:47.07 39.60 250m: 3:08.01 41.74 350m: 4:25.33 34.17

100m: 1:07.47 35.27 200m: 2:26.27 39.20 300m: 3:51.16 43.15 400m: 4:57.86 32.53

Finale B
9. C. Martinez De Salinas Peña Spain 1024793 4:58.18 +0,71 712

50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:49.93 39.96 250m: 3:11.41 42.53 350m: 4:27.17 33.82
100m: 1:09.97 37.32 200m: 2:28.88 38.95 300m: 3:53.35 41.94 400m: 4:58.18 31.01

10. Anna Barth Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 4:58.65 +0,70 709
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:44.23 38.30 250m: 3:06.51 44.51 350m: 4:26.00 34.27

100m: 1:05.93 34.36 200m: 2:22.00 37.77 300m: 3:51.73 45.22 400m: 4:58.65 32.65

11. Chloe Cooke City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1387699 5:01.61 +0,77 688
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:46.93 39.65 250m: 3:09.47 42.70 350m: 4:28.02 35.52

100m: 1:07.28 36.30 200m: 2:26.77 39.84 300m: 3:52.50 43.03 400m: 5:01.61 33.59

12. Nikita van den Ouden PSV 199900622 5:02.73 +0,70 681
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:47.22 40.62 250m: 3:09.84 43.13 350m: 4:28.34 35.07

100m: 1:06.60 35.77 200m: 2:26.71 39.49 300m: 3:53.27 43.43 400m: 5:02.73 34.39

13. Willow Harrison City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1426011 5:02.74 +0,76 681
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:51.43 39.85 250m: 3:13.49 42.57 350m: 4:30.90 34.21

100m: 1:11.58 38.94 200m: 2:30.92 39.49 300m: 3:56.69 43.20 400m: 5:02.74 31.84

14. Mare Schallenberg Blue Marlins 200600078 5:05.41 * +0,68 663
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:51.15 39.67 250m: 3:12.82 42.50 350m: 4:31.51 36.17

100m: 1:11.48 39.00 200m: 2:30.32 39.17 300m: 3:55.34 42.52 400m: 5:05.41 33.90

15. Martyna Karabacz Chelsea & Westminstre SC 1334797 5:05.65 +0,79 661
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:44.32 37.58 250m: 3:08.02 47.49 350m: 4:31.66 35.23

100m: 1:06.74 35.74 200m: 2:20.53 36.21 300m: 3:56.43 48.41 400m: 5:05.65 33.99

16. Fay Boxum DZ&PC 200900060 5:11.16 +0,81 627
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:50.45 39.24 250m: 3:14.34 45.20 350m: 4:36.30 35.59

100m: 1:11.21 39.01 200m: 2:29.14 38.69 300m: 4:00.71 46.37 400m: 5:11.16 34.86


